SolisWorkspace applicatie

(Classkit License) COMSOL Multiphysics 5.5

@RISK 8.0

3dmod

7-Zip File Manager 21
Access 2019

Adobe Reader DC
Agrovision

Anaconda Powershell Prompt (Miniconda3)

Anaconda Prompt

Anaconda Prompt (Miniconda3)

Animator

AntConc

ArcCatalog 10.8.1

ArcGIS Administrator
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.1 Help

ArcGIS Document Defragmenter

ArcGlIS Pro

ArcGIS Pro Online Help
ArcGlobe 10.8.1

ArcMap 10.8.1

ArcScene 10.8.1

Arguslab

ASReview LAB

Audacity

Blend for Visual Studio 2019
BrainVoyager Brain Tutor
C2 Program

Cat Nictitating Membrane
Chem3D 19.1

ChemDraw 19.1

UA nr Identity
UA10666 Everyone
UA10662 Everyone
|UA10795 |Everyone
UA10828 Everyone
UA10821 Everyone
UA10849 Everyone
UA10244 Users and groups
UA10803 Everyone
UA10857 Everyone
UA10803 Everyone
UA10691 Everyone
UA10392 Everyone
UA10681 Everyone
UA10681 Everyone
UA10681 Everyone
UA10681 Everyone
UA10855 Everyone
UA10855 Everyone
UA10681 Everyone
UA10681 Everyone
UA10681 Everyone
UA10292 Everyone
UA10859 Everyone
UA10761 Everyone
UA10773 Everyone
UA10258 Everyone
UA10195 Everyone
UA10192 Everyone
UA10653 Everyone
UA10653 Everyone



ChemFinder 19.1
CircAdapt

CLAN

CLIVE

COMSOL Documentation
Cytoscape 3.7.2
DaphnisUK
Definite Bosda
Dissocs_ES
DjVulibre DjView
DoubletCalc 1.4.3
DoubletCalc 2D
Eclipse 3.5.1

Eclipse Temurin JRE with Hotspot (32 bit) v.8.0.322.6
Eclipse Temurin JRE with Hotspot (64 bit) v.8.0.322.6

EndNote 20
energyPLAN

Equad

Erdas Imagine 2022
Erupt3

Erupt3 Edit

Erupt3D Viewer
etomo IMOD
Evolver 8.0

Excel 2019

Expass
Experimental Design
FactSet

FactSet Workstation
Field Generator
Field Interpolator

UA10653
UA10306
UA10453
UA10104
UA10666
UA10599
UA10051
UA10228
UA10640
UA10432
UA10414
UA10695
UA10144
UA10851
UA10852
UA10777
UA10585
UA10295
UA10854
UA10165
UA10165
UA10165
UA10795
UA10662
UA10821
UA10603
UA10105
UA10787
UA10787
UA10691
UA10691

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



Fiji-lmage)
Filezilla 3.47
Fityk

Flowing Software
GEO homedrives
GeoDa
GeoGebra

Gephi 0.9.7
Google Chrome
Google Earth Pro
gplates-2.2.0

Het Zuur Base Evenwicht

HLM 6
HLM7 Student
HSC9

HYDRUS 2D/3D 2.05

IBM SPSS Amos 28 File Manager
IBM SPSS Amos 28 Graphics

IBM SPSS Amos 28 Language

IBM SPSS Amos 28 Program Editor
IBM SPSS Amos 28 Seed Manager
IBM SPSS Amos 28 Stan IDE

IBM SPSS Amos 28 Text Output
IBM SPSS Amos 28 View Data

IDLE (Python GUI)
Image USS SRES
IPython

IrfanView

JAGS (32-bit) 4.3.0
JAGS (64-bit) 4.3.0
JAGS 4.3.0 (32-bit)

UA10593
UA10647
UA10424
UA10275
UA10860
UA10805
UA10166
UA10888
UA10847
UA10693
UA10696
UA10099
UA10133
UA10240
UA10489
UA10480
UA10864
UA10864
UA10864
UA10864
UA10864
UA10864
UA10864
UA10864
UA10681
UA10362
UA10855
UA10053
UA10792
UA10792
UA10792

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



JAGS 4.3.0 (64-bit)
Jalview

jamovi 1.1.9.0

jamovi 1.1.9.0 Debug
jamovi 1.6.23

jamovi 1.6.23 Debug
JASP

JASP Toets

JMicroVision

JTree

Jupyter Notebook
Jupyter Notebook
LLG2012

Load FactSet Workstation Excel Add-in
Logoff

Macro- en micromorfologie van nieren en urinewegen
Magicc

magicc.pdf

Matlab R2022a
Mendeley Desktop 1.19.8
Mercury 3.10.3
Merriweather OpenSans Fonts v.1
Microsoft Edge

MiKTeX Console

MiKTeX Console
MINEQL50

Module Docs

Mozilla Firefox

Mplus 8.8

MXD Doctor

NanoScope Analysis

UA10792
UA10189
UA10792
UA10792
UA10792
UA10792
UA10856
UA10856
UA10690
UA10085

UA10855

UA10857
UA10502
UA10787
nvt

UA10103
UA10520
UA10520
UA10861
UA10870
UA10497
UA10420
nvt

UA10792
UA10792
UA10675
UA10681
UA10848
UA10860
UA10681
UA10367

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



Nernst Goldman equation simulator
NetDraw

NetLogo 5.3.1

NetLogo HubNet Client 5.3.1
NeuralTools 8.0
NMRFAM-Sparky
Notepad++ 8.4

Nutshell

NVivo 20

Office 2019 Language Preferences
Olex2-1.2

OneNote 2019

Oracle SQL Developer 21
0SGeo4W Shell

Past 3

Pathways

PerlPrimer

Phreeqc Interactive

PLEX0OS 9.0

Pmpath

Powerfitd

PowerPoint 2019

Praat 6.2.12

PrecisionTree 8.0
Processing Modflow
Proefdieren en Dierproeven
Professional Browser
Project Viewer

PSFTP

Publisher 2019

PuTTY

UA10802
UA10158
UA10160
UA10160
UA10662
UA10798
UA10866
UA10815
UA10668
UA10821
UA10499
UA10821
UA10841
UA10799
UA10423
UA10520

UA20211

UA10692

UA10800

UA10691

UA10796
UA10821

UA10865

UA10662

UA10691
UA10102
UA10267
UA10400
UA10750
UA10821
UA10750

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



PuTTYgen

PyMOL

PyMOL + Tcl-Tk GUI

PyMOL + Tcl-Tk GUI + Console
PyMOL Default 3D (Quad-buffer)
PyMOL DLP 3D (Checkerboard)
PyMOL Full Screen

PyMOL Geowall 3D (Extended)
PyMOL iZ3D (Dynamic Clone)
PyMOL iZ3D (Dynamic Extended)
PyMOL Viewer Only

PyMOL Zalman 3D (By Row)
Python (command line)

Python Command Prompt
Python Interactive Terminal
Python3 for SPSS Statistics (CMD)
Python3 for SPSS Statistics (GUI)
QAnalySeries

QGIS Desktop 3.16.11
QuickTime Player v.7.7.3

R for SPSS Statistics (GUI)

R For Windows i386 4.1.2

R For Windows x64 4.1.2

R for Windows i386 4.0.5

R for Windows x64 4.0.5
Regional Settings

Reset Spyder Settings

Reset Spyder Settings (pcraster)
RStudio

RStudio

SaveDBF v.1.0

UA10750
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10212
UA10681
UA10855
UA10855
UA10862

UA10862

UA10747
UA10799
UA10021
UA10862
UA10792
UA10792
UA10792
UA10792
nvt

UA10857
UA10803
UA10792
UA10792
UA10223

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



SDL AppStore

SDL MultiTerm 2019 Convert

SDL MultiTerm 2019 Desktop

SDL MultiTerm 2019 Extract Tool Guide
SDL MultiTerm 2019 Help

SDL MultiTerm 2019 Help

SDL MultiTerm 2019 Installation Guide
SDL MultiTerm 2019 SDK

SDL MultiTerm 2019 Termbase Creation Guide
Sdl Plugin Management

SDL Trados Studio 2019

SDL Trados Studio 2019 Help

Seer3D 2

Shutdown Session

Shutdown Session

Sim 9

SimaPro 9.2.0.2 Multi user

SimHeart

SimMuscle

SimNerv

SimNeuron

SimVessel

Singlims_ES

SolisWorkSpace handleidingen en FAQ
SolisWorkSpace manuals and FAQ
Speech Editor

Speech Editor

SPIN

Spreadsheet Compare 2019

SPSS Modeler 18.1.1

SPSS Statistics 28

UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10591
UA10691
nvt

nvt

UA10489
UA10788
UA10396
UA10396
UA10396

UA10396

UA10396
UA10640
nvt

nvt

UA10377
UA10377
UA10271
UA10821
UA10417
UA10862

Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



SPSS Toets

SPSS Toets 28
Spyder (pcraster)
Spyder Anaconda
STANMOD
StatalC 16.1 (64-bit)
StatTools 8.0
Stella Architect
SWI Prolog
Texmaker 5.0.2
TeXworks
TeXworks

Tilia 2.6.1

Tinn-R

Tinn-R 8.01.02.06
Titerdat

TopRank 8.0

Ucinet 6 for Windows

Van Dale Online
VenSim 7

Visio 2019

Visio Viewer
Visual Studio 2019
Visual Studio Code

VLC media player 3.016

VoerExpert
Windows Explorer
WinSCP 5.13.7

WITec Project FIVE 5.2
Wolfram Mathematica 13
Wolfram Mathematica 13 Kernel

UA10862
UA10862
UA10803

UA10857

UA10426
UA10645
UA10662
UA10810
UA10205
UA10442
UA10792
UA10792
UA10615
UA10792
UA10792
UA10797
UA10662
UA10158

UA10405

UA10441
UA10821
UA10821
UA10773
UA10773
UA10783
UA10660
nvt

UA10831
UA10766
UA10869
UA10869

Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Users and groups
Users and groups
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



Word 2019

World Water Game
Wuggy

xAct v.1.2.0
XEmacs-21.4.21
YASARA 18

Zep Console Window
Zilla Slab Fonts v.1.1
Zotero 5.0.88

UA10821
UA10539
UA10548
UA10814
UA10078
UA10496
UA10614
UA20627
UA10639

Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone
Everyone



